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Konkurencja I 

 10 strzałów bez wymiany magazynka 

LP NAZWISKO i Imię KLUB Wynik 10x 

1 POCHOPIEŃ Tomasz IGLICA 84 2 

2 LAVROV Maxim IGLICA 83 1 

3 CHAŁKA Piotr IGLICA 81 2 

4 PEPEL Jarosław IGLICA 79 0 

5 NAZAREWSKI Paweł IGLICA 78 1 

6 BORECKI Artur IGLICA 77 2 

7 MULAWA Tomasz IGLICA 77 0 

8 HORKY Sebastian IGLICA 75 3 

9 CHRÓSCIEL Mieczysław IGLICA 53 1 

10 JEUTE Piotr LEGIA 52 1 

11 SZYMAŃSKI Witold IGLICA 47 2 

12 CEGIELSKI Marcin IGLICA 46 0 

13 MALICKI Tomasz IGLICA 41 0 

14 HERZOG Aleksander IGLICA 41 0 

15 TRACZYK Tomasz IGLICA 17 0 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

Konkurencja II 

5+5 strzałów z wymianą magazynka 

LP NAZWISKO i Imię KLUB Wynik 10x 

1 PEPEL Jarosław IGLICA 96 6 

2 POCHOPIEŃ Tomasz IGLICA 95 6 

3 LAVROV Maxim IGLICA 95 5 

4 HORKY Sebastian IGLICA 92 3 

5 NAZAREWSKI Paweł IGLICA 92 2 

6 MULAWA Tomasz IGLICA 89 3 

7 CHRÓŚCIEL Mieczysław IGLICA 88 4 

8 HERZOG Aleksander IGLICA 87 1 

9 BORECKI Artur IGLICA 86 1 

10 CHAŁKA Piotr IGLICA 85 1 

11 CEGIELSKI Marcin IGLICA 84 2 

12 JEUTE Piotr LEGIA 83 3 

13 MALICKI Tomasz IGLICA 83 1 

14 SZYMAŃSKI Witold IGLICA 46 1 

15 TRACZYK Tomasz IGLICA 22 0 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

Klasyfikacja generalna  

LP NAZWISKO i Imię KLUB 10 5+5 Suma 

1 POCHOPIEŃ Tomasz IGLICA 84 95 179 

2 LAVROV Maxim IGLICA 83 95 178 

3 PEPEL Jarosław IGLICA 79 96 175 

4 NAZAREWSKI Paweł IGLICA 78 92 170 

5 HORKY Sebastian IGLICA 75 92 167 

6 MULAWA Tomasz IGLICA 77 89 166 

7 CHAŁKA Piotr IGLICA 81 85 166 

8 BORECKI Artur IGLICA 77 86 163 

9 CHRÓŚCIEL Mieczysław IGLICA 53 85 138 

10 JEUTE Piotr LEGIA 52 83 135 

11 CEGIELSKI Marcin IGLICA 46 84 130 

12 HERZOG Aleksander IGLICA 41 87 128 

13 MALICKI Tomasz IGLICA 41 83 124 

14 SZYMAŃSKI Witold IGLICA 47 46 93 

15 TRACZYK Tomasz IGLICA 17 22 39 

 


